@
SMC Pneumatics, Inc.
NVZ1000 /3000/5000
4 . 5 Port Solenoid Valve/Rubber Seal T!'pe
.. ::, :::t::=;:"' ':t"' 't t: ' ' t , ', t ': ': ' t:t t+':r !":"': ':t:-ti ' l:::rl -: : t:I ' -
....r,;.:,.,.r:.:.:,:r.... , '::a:a:.r1.i ;t.i,,::l:i.i:;.i,:i=i:;t;]'lt:!.,.re.. ,:r:r:r:*r:':.r.'.
- .:.:::11.:; ;,i=-, ,,.r:,,. ,:: 1::':::,4':::rr.i,;.::'i.ri:;.: 'i.t.i.il:i:i=€*1+at=r=i1t:i:i:t:, =!i i:r-i=,, t- i ' ' '
,*r:,:,.r.,:::aa::::.:;l.;:i.i.i.tii-,,,,,:,'.ar'''ll.'1::::1,:,::,1*tlLr:f:fl:a::.:::a::l:a:..:r.:,,::,i,.i,i..,.

, , , , : . : , : r : : : :
w
And How To Order
Specifications
Type P(SUP), B(EXH) Common SUP, EXH
Valve stations 2-20 stations
Options Blanking plate ass y
EXH/SUP Relocation spacer ass'Y
Note: It there are more than 8 6tations, supply alr and exhaust llom bolhs sid€s ol maniiold.
Wh€n uslng a Nyz34oo wlth a manilold, us€ a EXH relocation spacerass'y because lhe erhaual
ot other golenoid valves may cause actuator malfunction
Pl€ass otder the aDroDriat€ valves and/or blanking plate ass'y with manitold base.
Type /rc
Type 41
TypE 42
lils | 10.32 Nom.(M5)
Typ€ 20
NVV5Z3-2O-@1-OOr
Stations a
otl? stattons- :
l :
20 | 20 staitons
Nvv5z3-4o-@2g|5
Stations I asize of A, B port
NVVsZ3-41-(05 )1-M5=r _T
Stationsa aslze ot A, B port
TtlZ statro^- Ms-lto-3, fiomlMst
i l :
20 I 20 stations
Nvv5z3-42-60rrfrD-.T- :t-
I g"tion"l lfiire ot a, B po*
ofr | % NPTF _
B7T | one touch fitting lor /4" tube
NVV5Z3-4g-6S1-esr--l-
_T
Ststionsa .Slze ot A, B port
Aoolicable valves
N\|z3120-OOO-M5
N\r23220-OOO-M5
N\r23320-OOO-M5
Nllz3{20-ooo-M5
N\1z3520-OOO-U5
Ootions -
Blank plate ass'y: DXTl92-13-1A
EXH Relocation Spacer ass'y:
DXr192-21- '1A
Applicable valves
N\rz3r40-ooo
N\rel2'lO-OOO
l{ }340-ooo
Nv4ttt40-coo
N\rz9540-OOO
Options -
Blank plate ass'y: DXTl92- 13-1A
EXH Relocation Spacer ass'y:
DXT192-21 -1A
SUP Relocation Spacer ass'y:
(only tor type 41, 42, 43):
DXT192-40-1TA
Interface regulator
(only for type 41, 42, 43):
NARBZ3000-00-P
Type 43
otTtstatrc.s-T,
20 | 20 stations
83il ffi hrclr fittl.g l"V t b"p
n